Position

Senior Administrative Analyst
Assistant Administrative
Analyst

Personnel Manager

Senior Secretary

Personnel Assistant

Other Positions Held

Administrative Analyst

Professional Expert

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LACCD HR - Data
Analysis and Systems

LACCD HR - Data
Analysis and Systems

LACCD HR - Data
Analysis and Systems

LACCD HR - Data
Analysis and Systems

LACCD HR - Data
Analysis and Systems

Total Wages

$82,182

$66,150

$64,040

$47,795

$45,010

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$17,608
$15,329
$11,801

$13,849

$6,410



