Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Administrative Analyst	Administrative Analyst	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD HR - Data Analysis and Systems	\$82,182	\$17,608
Assistant Administrative Analyst		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD HR - Data Analysis and Systems	\$66,150	\$15,329
Personnel Manager	Professional Expert	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD HR - Data Analysis and Systems	\$64,040	\$11,801
Senior Secretary		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD HR - Data Analysis and Systems	\$47,795	\$13,849
Personnel Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD HR - Data Analysis and Systems	\$45,010	\$6,410